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UEC EVROPSKY POHAR V CYKLOKROSU, OSTRAVA 2023
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIALNi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Place / misto konani: Ostrava - Dolni Vitkovice
Date / datum konani: 01/10/2023

www.cyklokrosostrava.cz
www.sportsoft.cz

Category / kategorie: Women Junior

Bib. Name / team

15.39 km | 23.37 km/h

Rank
1. 110
2. 112
3. 103
4. 102
5. 101
6. 113
7. 114
8. 111
9. 104
10. 115
11. 107
12. 106
13. 108
14. 117
15. 118
116

GOTTWALDOVA Amalie

CP team
HEZINOVA Daniela

SportRaces Cycling Team
DOUDEROVA Katefina

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
UNGEROVA Sofia

CAT Trencin
MATULA Alicja

Warszawski Klub Kolarski
VIKOVA Hanka

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
SEDLACKOVA Veronika

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
PANUSOVA Anna

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
HANAKOVA Anna

HANAK SISTERS CYCLING ACADEMY
VAGNEROVA Nikola

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
SMATANOVA Ema

CAT Trencin
DUTCZAK Rozalia

LKS TRASA Zielona Goéra
JUROVA Hana

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
DLOUHA Aneta

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
TOBLOVA Zuzana

CK Olympik Trnava
HRDINOVA Anna

CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR

UCI code

10056550576 CZE 2007 00:39:31.0 00:00:00.0
10090732467 CZE 2007 00:39:59.8 00:00:28.7
10082405726 CZE 2006 00:40:45.5 00:01:14.4
10067450548 SVK 2006 00:40:51.0 00:01:19.9
10079968703 POL 2006 00:40:51.1 00:01:20.0
10047449754 CZE 2007 00:40:51.2 00:01:20.1
10046808645 CZE 2007 00:41:23.3 00:01:52.2
10059561014 CZE 2006 00:41:36.8 00:02:05.7
10078036783 CZE 2007 00:41:53.5 00:02:22.4
10119566426 CZE 2006 00:41:53.8 00:02:22.7
10092986305 SVK 2006 00:42:26.8 00:02:55.7
10069032355 POL 2006 00:42:31.0 00:02:59.9
10079350226 CZE 2006 00:44:08.8 00:04:37.7
10107082324 CZE 2007 00:44:16.5 00:04:45.4
10119859951 SVK 2007 -2 lap(s)
10079418833 CZE 2007 DNS

Finish liN€ refere@: e areneaes

Timing and processing by SportsofTiming
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UEC EVROPSKY POHAR V CYKLOKROSU, OSTRAVA 2023
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIALNi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Place / misto konani: Ostrava - Dolni Vitkovice www.cyklokrosostrava.cz
Date / datum konani: 01/10/2023 www.sportsoft.cz

Official Communication - Decisions Commissaires' Panel / Sdéleni sboru rozhodcich:

Started | Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Race configuration | Distance | Average
15 14 1 1 5x3078 m 15.39 km | 23.37 km/h

Finish liN€ refere@: e areneaes
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